
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 

HYUNDAI 

HY2187 

CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMMER 

The HY2187 is a rechargeable lithi

um-ion battery-powered cordless grass 
trimmer from Hyundai, ideal for small to 

medium-sized lawns (up to 2000 sq. 
ft.). 

20 
Voltage 

2.25kg 

Weight 
70 min Battery 
Charge Powered 

- - - - - - -

Model 
Start Method 
Cutting Width (mm) 
Line Diameter (mm) 
CHarging time (Mins Approx) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

Rated Power (RPM) 
Voltage 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HY2187 

Battery 
250 
1.6 
70 

3.41 

8000 

20 
300x350x1350 

2.25 


