HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HY2187

CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMMER

The HY2187 is a rechargeable lithium-ion battery-powered cordless grass trimmer from Hyundai, ideal for small to medium-sized lawns (up to 2000 sq. ft.).















Specification	
Model	HY2187
Start Method	Battery
Cutting Width (mm)	250
Line Diameter (mm)	1.6
CHarging time (Mins Approx)	70
Gross Weight (kg)	3.41
Rated Power (RPM)	8000
Voltage	20
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	300x350x1350
Net Weight (kg)	2.25

